



Produse Primarie

I.D.: 88649470

Data
publicarii 25.10.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 5.002,24 RON - 5.002,24 RON

Descriere: 1 banda iz buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 2 manusi buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 3 spreii vopsea buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 4 dibluri buc 20 0.25 5.04 0.96 5 burghiu buc 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 6 sarma buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 7 manusi buc 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 8 disc motocoasa buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 9 ulei amestec buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 10 silicon buc 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 11 greabla metalica buc 1 45.38 45.38 8.62 12 manusi buc 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 13 panza flex buc 4 4.62 18.49 3.51 14 panza abraziva buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 15 tub vasilina buc 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 16 lopeti buc 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 17 cozi unelte buc 2 10.09 20.17 3.83 18 tripla buc 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 19 saibe buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 20 fir motocoasa buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 21 ulei amestec buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 22 cm 11 buc 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 23 cap motocoasa buc 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 24 prelata buc 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 25 matura buc 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 26 matura buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 27 coada buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 28 manusi buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 29 foarfeca buc 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 30 ulei buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 31 manusi buc 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 32 manusi buc 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 33 matura buc 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 34 piulite buc 1 0.42 0.42 0.08 35 galeata buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 36 mop buc 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 37 fir electric buc 15 7.14 107.14 20.36 38 banda iz buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 39 canalet buc 6 6.72 40.34 7.66 40 lacat buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 41 cuie buc 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 42 bec buc 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 43 dulie buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 44 galeti buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 45 disc